
SHOW# DATE SHOW NAME CLASS CODE CLASS NAME HORSE BACK# PLCMT POINTS EXHIBITOR ID EXHIBITOR NAME OWNER ID OWNER NAME TRAINERID TRAINER NAME
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show AAE Adult Amateur Paso Equitation Olympico De Olleb 544 1 12 51282 Garcia  Valeria 38059 and 51282 Escudero  Luis Joel and Valeria Garcia 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACPASAA Amateur Country Pleasure Open Fortuna de Castilla 523 1 12 54622 Morales Maddox 50797 Juan Castilla Duarte 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSCG3648 Amateur Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Fantastico de LM 536 1 12 54894 Santiago Juan R 52172 Santiago Juan 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSCG3648 Amateur Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Folclórico de la Libertad 528 3 8 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSCG3648 Amateur Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Quinto Rey de Zurita 137 2 10 48722 Zurita  Eric 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSCG3648 Amateur Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Zafiro de La Botija 453 0 0 47818 Sotolongo Kristine 47818 Sotolongo Kristine 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSCG4960 Amateur Fino Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Bandolero de JH 510 1 12 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSCG4960 Amateur Fino Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Misionero de JH 455 0 0 5717 Reyes  Humberto 5717 and 18189 Reyes  Humberto and Eva Lopez 5717 Reyes  Humberto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFS Amateur Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Fantastico de LM 536 2 20 54894 Santiago Juan R 52172 Santiago Juan 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFS Amateur Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Tobolito de Las Monarcas 474 1 24 52928 Convers  Jairo Alonso 52928 Convers  Jairo Alonso 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFS Amateur Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Travieso de JH 456 3 16 5717 Reyes  Humberto 5717 and 18189 Reyes  Humberto and Eva Lopez 5717 Reyes  Humberto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSF3648 Amateur Fino Fillies 36-48 mo Epopeya del Guatapuri 486 2 10 53934 Ledesma  Luis 21348 Espino  Juan 53934 Ledesma  Luis
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSF3648 Amateur Fino Fillies 36-48 mo Historia de Nuestra Vida 477 1 12 42473 Garcia  Samantha 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFSF4960 Amateur Fino Fillies 49-60 La Promesa de Besilu 514 1 12 41379 Bernal  Edgar 41379 Edgar Bernal 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Epopeya del Guatapuri 486 0 0 53934 Ledesma  Luis 21348 Espino  Juan 53934 Ledesma  Luis
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Flamenca Dos de Mayo 452 4 12 2336 Hernandez  Mario E. 2336 Hernandez  Mario E. 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Historia de Nuestra Vida 477 0 0 42473 Garcia  Samantha 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship La Promesa de Besilu 514 3 16 41379 Bernal  Edgar 41379 Edgar Bernal 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Natalia del Seminole 493 0 0 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 53133 Elizabeth Mena 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Ponderosa Joya de Chapala 598 2 20 52370 Restrepo  Edwin 45474 Hacienda Villa Sar 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Salome de Lusitania 157 7 0 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFM Amateur Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Tradicion de Besilu 599 1 24 45249 Gonzalez  Ray Lucas 45474 Hacienda Villa Sar 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG6184 Amateur Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Eclipse di Pascuale 166 4 6 53586 Maiben-Frank Katherine 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG6184 Amateur Fino Geldings 61-84 mo El Amanecer DeNuestraVida 478 1 12 42473 Garcia  Samantha 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG6184 Amateur Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Olympico De Olleb 544 3 8 51282 Garcia  Valeria 38059 and 51282 Escudero  Luis Joel and Valeria Garcia 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG6184 Amateur Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Salomon de Olleb 461 2 10 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG85 Amateur Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Arsenal de Redfish 491 2 10 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG85 Amateur Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Desafío de La Promesa 176 6 2 54891 Gonzalez Lisbet 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG85 Amateur Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Enigma de AF 160 5 4 53221 Nieves  Katherine 53221 Nieves  Katherine 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG85 Amateur Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Intelectual de Cuatro  G 542 4 6 53793 Castell  Sophia 53782 Castell Ediel 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG85 Amateur Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Original de La Botija 194 1 12 54174 Pallango  Kailey 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFG85 Amateur Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 3 8 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Arsenal de Redfish 491 4 12 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Bandolero de JH 510 0 0 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Desafío de La Promesa 176 0 0 54891 Gonzalez Lisbet 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Eclipse di Pascuale 166 0 0 53586 Maiben-Frank Katherine 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship El Amanecer DeNuestraVida 478 2 20 42473 Garcia  Samantha 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Enigma de AF 160 0 0 53221 Nieves  Katherine 53221 Nieves  Katherine 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Folclórico de la Libertad 528 0 0 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Intelectual de Cuatro  G 542 0 0 53793 Castell  Sophia 53782 Castell Ediel 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Original de La Botija 194 1 24 54174 Pallango  Kailey 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Salomon de Olleb 461 3 16 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHACFG Amateur Fino Geldings Championship Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 7 0 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM6184 Amateur Fino Mares 61-84 mo Flamenca Dos de Mayo 452 1 12 2336 Hernandez  Mario E. 2336 Hernandez  Mario E. 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Cattleya de La Herencia 490 0 0 49832 Miranda  Angelica 52375 Ortiz  Amalia 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over La Certeza de Tormento 496 0 0 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 and 53044 Gomez  Angelina and Grace Rodriguez 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over La Novia de Besilu 600 1 12 45251 Gonzalez  Sophia 45474 Hacienda Villa Sar 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Morena de San Fernando 133 4 6 54918 Rosado Jose Guillermo 51562 Villa Andres 51562 Villa Andres
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Natalia del Seminole 493 6 2 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 53133 Elizabeth Mena 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Ponderosa Joya de Chapala 598 3 8 52370 Restrepo  Edwin 45474 Hacienda Villa Sar 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Salome de Lusitania 157 5 4 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Tradicion de Besilu 599 2 10 45249 Gonzalez  Ray Lucas 45474 Hacienda Villa Sar 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFM85 Amateur Fino Mares 85 mo and over Vitralina de La Guada 525 0 0 24295 Rodriguez Josee 44383 Rodriguez  Coral 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFS6184 Amateur Fino Stallions 61-84 mo Travieso de JH 456 1 12 5717 Reyes  Humberto 5717 and 18189 Reyes  Humberto and Eva Lopez 5717 Reyes  Humberto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFS85 Amateur Fino Stallions 85 mo and over Diseño de Valparaiso 179 3 8 49153 Clyne  Reginald 49153 Clyne  Reginald 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFS85 Amateur Fino Stallions 85 mo and over El Patron de M.S. 595 2 10 53947 Baro Arcia  Diego 47875 Century Investors LLC 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFS85 Amateur Fino Stallions 85 mo and over Hechizo de JH 457 4 6 51389 Marquez  Christina 51389 and 51390 Marquez  Christina and Dario 23992 Lorenzo  Julio
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show ACFS85 Amateur Fino Stallions 85 mo and over Tobolito de Las Monarcas 474 1 12 52928 Convers  Jairo Alonso 52928 Convers  Jairo Alonso 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPM6184 Amateur Paso Pleasure Mares 61-84 Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 1 12 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPM6184 Amateur Paso Pleasure Mares 61-84 La Fantastica Del Rio 508 3 8 20650 Del Rio  Mauricio 20636 and 20651 Del Rio Guillermo and Mayra 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPM6184 Amateur Paso Pleasure Mares 61-84 Poinciana de Molinero 531 2 10 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 53406 Corlione Isabella 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPM85 Amateur Paso Pleasure Mares 85 and over Discordia de Colores 504 1 12 52137 Paez  Alyssa 52137 Paez  Alyssa 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPM85 Amateur Paso Pleasure Mares 85 and over La Promesa de Orosco 256 3 8 52333 Fereira Yaquelin 54146, 46699, and 52334 Fereira Yaquelin, Jose Pascaul, and Lazaro Rodriguez 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPM85 Amateur Paso Pleasure Mares 85 and over Mambisa de Poeta 178 2 10 54173 Garcia  Sebastian 42910 and 42911 Gomez Lourdes and Marcelion Miyares 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPSF3648 Amateur Paso Pleasure Schooling Fillies (36-48 months) La Chacha de United 192 1 12 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APWP Amateur Paso Western Pleasure Enigma del Sayan 185 1 12 52007 De Varona  Zoe 52005 De Varona  Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRS Amateur Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Barba Negra de Paz 129 1 24 52692 Gomez  Sophie 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRS Amateur Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Senador de Hondama 537 3 16 51012 Soler Roxana 51012 Soler Roxana 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRS Amateur Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Siciliano de la Botija 454 2 20 43951 Sotolongo Kevin 39304 Sotolongo Osvaldo 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRS Amateur Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Sutil de JH 186 3 16 53760 De Varona  Frank 52005 De Varoona Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRSF3648 Amateur Performance Fillies 36-48
 mo La Chacha de United 192 1 12 48882 Berrio  Valerie 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRSF4960 Amateur Performance Fillies 49-60 mo Hechicera de BellaVista 181 0 0 54047 Urrea  Samantha 20228 Tano  Mario 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships Apolonia de Nuestra Vida 476 1 24 28189 Garcia  Sergio 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships Estampa del Conde 470 0 0 53041 Gonzalez  Pablo 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships La Abundancia de O.L. 492 4 12 53441 Arcos  Alyson 53441 Arcos  Alyson 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships La Chacha de United 192 2 20 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships La Florencia del Conde 489 3 16 53286 Mendes  Vinicius 54278 Criadero Vm 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships Milonga de Santa Fe 462 0 0 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54278 Criadero VM 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships Mohana de Kike 494 7 0 54152 Rivero  Mila 54152 and 54467 Rivero  Mila and Carlos 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRM Amateur Performance Fillies/Mares Championships Semiramis La Presumida 480 0 0 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRG85 Amateur Performance Geldings 85 mo and over Magnifico Siete R 475 1 12 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRG85 Amateur Performance Geldings 85 mo and over Suleiman de Nuestra Vida 501 0 0 46686 Mendez  Miriam 46686 Mendez  Miriam 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRG Amateur Performance Geldings Championship Magnifico Siete R 475 1 24 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPRG Amateur Performance Geldings Championship Suleiman de Nuestra Vida 501 0 0 46686 Mendez  Miriam 46686 Mendez  Miriam 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM6184 Amateur Performance Mares 61-84 mo Apolonia de Nuestra Vida 476 1 12 28189 Garcia  Sergio 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM6184 Amateur Performance Mares 61-84 mo Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 4 6 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM6184 Amateur Performance Mares 61-84 mo Mohana de Kike 494 2 10 54152 Rivero  Mila 54152 and 54467 Rivero  Mila and Carlos 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM6184 Amateur Performance Mares 61-84 mo Semiramis La Presumida 480 5 4 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM6184 Amateur Performance Mares 61-84 mo Star Fire de Zurita 139 3 8 48722 Zurita  Eric 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM85 Amateur Performance Mares 85 mo and older Estampa del Conde 470 3 8 53041 Gonzalez  Pablo 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM85 Amateur Performance Mares 85 mo and older La Abundancia de O.L. 492 1 12 53441 Arcos  Alyson 53441 Arcos  Alyson 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM85 Amateur Performance Mares 85 mo and older La Florencia del Conde 489 4 6 53286 Mendes  Vinicius 54278 Criadero Vm 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM85 Amateur Performance Mares 85 mo and older La Promesa de Orosco 256 0 0 52333 Fereira Yaquelin 54146, 46699, and 52334 Fereira Yaquelin, Jose Pascaul, and Lazaro Rodriguez 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRM85 Amateur Performance Mares 85 mo and older Milonga de Santa Fe 462 2 10 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54278 Criadero VM 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRS6184 Amateur Performance Stallions 61-84 mo Siciliano de la Botija 454 1 12 43951 Sotolongo Kevin 39304 Sotolongo Osvaldo 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRS6184 Amateur Performance Stallions 61-84 mo Sutil de JH 186 2 10 53760 De Varona  Frank 52005 De Varoona Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRS85 Amateur Performance Stallions 85 mo and over Barba Negra de Paz 129 1 12 52692 Gomez  Sophie 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRS85 Amateur Performance Stallions 85 mo and over Centauro Del Rio 509 0 0 20650 Del Rio  Mauricio 20636 Del Rio Guillermo 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPRS85 Amateur Performance Stallions 85 mo and over Senador de Hondama 537 2 10 51012 Soler Roxana 51012 Soler Roxana 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPM Amateur Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Discordia de Colores 504 2 20 52137 Paez  Alyssa 52137 Paez  Alyssa 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPM Amateur Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 4 12 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPM Amateur Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship La Chacha de United 192 1 24 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPM Amateur Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship La Promesa de Orosco 256 0 0 52333 Fereira Yaquelin 54146, 46699, and 52334 Fereira Yaquelin, Jose Pascaul, and Lazaro Rodriguez 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPM Amateur Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Mambisa de Poeta 178 3 16 54173 Garcia  Sebastian 42910 and 42911 Gomez Lourdes and Marcelion Miyares 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPM Amateur Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Poinciana de Molinero 531 7 0 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 53406 Corlione Isabella 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG6184 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Canelo del Conde 162 0 0 52861 Paredes  Sophia 54859 Paredes Esperanza 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG6184 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Dulce Rey de Zurita 138 0 0 48736 Zurita  Naylah 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG6184 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Huracan de Pascar 487 1 12 46169 Pastrana  Hector J. 46169 Pastrana  Hector J. 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG6184 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Picasso de Gasparilla 463 2 10 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG6184 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Principe de Santa Ana 481 3 8 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG85 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and more Codigo de Valparaiso 177 3 8 52498 Gallego  Laura 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG85 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and more Magnifico Siete R 475 1 12 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPG85 Amateur Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and more Maraquero de La Pincelada 529 2 10 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 48343 Ochoa  Valeria 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Amateur Pleasure Geldings Championship Huracan de Pascar 487 2 20 46169 Pastrana  Hector J. 46169 Pastrana  Hector J. 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Amateur Pleasure Geldings Championship Magnifico Siete R 475 3 16 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 8836 Dixon  Sharon Quinn 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Amateur Pleasure Geldings Championship Maraquero de La Pincelada 529 4 12 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 48343 Ochoa  Valeria 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Amateur Pleasure Geldings Championship Picasso de Gasparilla 463 1 24 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Amateur Pleasure Geldings Championship Principe de Santa Ana 481 7 0 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPS6184 Amateur Pleasure Stallions 61-84 mo Sutil de JH 186 0 0 53760 De Varona  Frank 52005 De Varoona Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show APPS85 Amateur Pleasure Stallions 85 mo and more Hechizo de JH 457 1 12 51389 Marquez  Christina 51389 and 51390 Marquez  Christina and Dario 23992 Lorenzo  Julio
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPCF Costume Bandolero de JH 510 1 12 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG3648 Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Magnanimous de La Libertad 506 2 10 36203 Marquez  Alfredo 6922 La Libertad Paso Fino 36203 Marquez  Alfredo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG3648 Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Neptuno de Los Reyes 458 0 0 35260 Conde  Carlos 24654 and 24665 Reyes Christina & Natalie 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG3648 Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Quinto Rey de Zurita 137 0 0 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG3648 Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Rey de JH 581 1 12 21348 Espino  Juan 53836 Criadero Jj LLC 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG3648 Fino Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Zafiro de La Botija 453 3 8 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 47818 Sotolongo Kristine 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG4960 Fino Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Hermes de JH 583 1 12 21348 Espino  Juan 54819 Hacienda Esperanza del Norte 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG4960 Fino Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Indigo de Puerta del Sol 156 3 8 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 52855 & 48568  Sandra Yepes & Diana Cano 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFSCG4960 Fino Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Kilate de la Tormenta 584 2 10 49692 Lozada-Espino  Brayan 39467 and 53772 Navarro  Edwin and Orlando A. Alvarez 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFS Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Jerarca de JH 582 1 24 21348 Espino  Juan 46883 and 21348 Torres  Jose and Juan Espino 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFS Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Kilate de la Tormenta 584 3 16 49692 Lozada-Espino  Brayan 39467 and 53772 Navarro  Edwin and Orlando A. Alvarez 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFS Fino Colts/Stallions Championship Tobolito de Las Monarcas 474 2 20 35260 Conde  Carlos 52928 Convers  Jairo Alonso 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFF3648 Fino Fillies 36-48 mo Esencia Noble de Triple A 132 2 10 37706 Avila Anibal 52499 Ranch Triple A LLC 37706 Avila Anibal
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFF3648 Fino Fillies 36-48 mo Prestigiosa de la Posada 190 1 12 36946 Garay  Espiridion 49718 and 36946 Craidero La Posada and Garay Espiridon 36946 Garay  Espiridion
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFF3648 Fino Fillies 36-48 mo Viajera De Dante 155 3 8 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 50316 Nazario  Victor 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CFF4960 Fino Fillies 49-60 mo Hechicera de San Cayetano 187 1 12 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael 52005 De Varona Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CFF4960 Fino Fillies 49-60 mo La Promesa de Besilu 514 2 10 35260 Conde  Carlos 41379 Edgar Bernal 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CFF4960 Fino Fillies 49-60 mo Luna de Guerra 184 5 4 47375 Alvizua  Melvin 53975 Guerra Liz 47375 Alvizua  Melvin
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CFF4960 Fino Fillies 49-60 mo Soberbia de Valparaiso 169 3 8 6600 Primus  Nelson 15742 Valparaiso Horse Farm  Inc 37317 Ortiz  Victor
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CFF4960 Fino Fillies 49-60 mo Sofisticada de La Libertad 164 4 6 40382 Pineda  Jorge H. 6922 La Libertad Paso Fino 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Bendicion de La Posada 180 0 0 17541 Rosado  Pedro J. 54045 Urrea  Fernan 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Cattleya de La Herencia 490 0 0 49832 Miranda  Angelica 52375 Ortiz  Amalia 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Cleopatra de Villa Sar 191 3 16 49989 Gomez  Osiris 52460 Melanie Berrio 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Fantasia de Yarumalito 585 1 24 49692 Lozada-Espino  Brayan 54115 Criadero La Cristalina 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Flamenca Dos de Mayo 452 0 0 36946 Garay  Espiridion 2336 Hernandez  Mario E. 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Hechicera de San Cayetano 187 0 0 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael 52005 De Varona Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship La Promesa de Besilu 514 2 20 35260 Conde  Carlos 41379 Edgar Bernal 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship La Turbina del Castillo 170 4 12 54889 Varon Jhonatan 45203 Castillo  Adriana 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Natalia del Seminole 493 7 0 32282 Ruiz  Wilson 53133 Elizabeth Mena 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Pelegrina Dos dePotrillos 161 0 0 54355 Cabrera Alverez  Matias 54034 Lugo  Tabatha 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Prestigiosa de la Posada 190 0 0 36946 Garay  Espiridion 49718 and 36946 Craidero La Posada and Garay Espiridon 36946 Garay  Espiridion
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Sofisticada de La Libertad 164 0 0 40382 Pineda  Jorge H. 6922 La Libertad Paso Fino 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.



9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Vega Sicilia Villa Gloria 189 0 0 35260 Conde  Carlos 35260 Carlos Conde 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFM Fino Fillies/Mares Championship Viajera De Dante 155 0 0 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 50316 Nazario  Victor 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG6184 Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Benjamin de Arcoiris 200 3 8 49989 Gomez  Osiris 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG6184 Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Candidato de Arizona 532 4 6 9900 Duque  Edgar 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG6184 Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Eclipse di Pascuale 166 5 4 54355 Cabrera Alverez  Matias 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG6184 Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Olympico De Olleb 544 2 10 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel 38059 and 51282 Escudero  Luis Joel and Valeria Garcia 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG6184 Fino Geldings 61-84 mo Salomon de Olleb 461 1 12 51482 Alzate  Gustavo 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG85 Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Desafío de La Promesa 176 4 6 54173 Garcia  Sebastian 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG85 Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Enigma del Sayan 185 1 12 54913 Medina Rolan Manuel 52005 De Varona  Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG85 Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Nitrogeno de LM 468 3 8 42281 Zapata  Julian 53247 Zuluaga  Maria Jose 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG85 Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Prototipo de Reto 535 5 4 52172 Santiago  Juan 54003 Perez  Francisco 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG85 Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Regalo de Quisqueya 541 2 10 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos 54350 Ramos Luis 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFG85 Fino Geldings 85 mo and over Sonero de La Ilusion 505 6 2 48655 Nario  Daniella 48655 Nario  Daniella 284 De La Vega  Osvaldo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFG Fino Geldings Championship Benjamin de Arcoiris 200 3 16 49989 Gomez  Osiris 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFG Fino Geldings Championship Eclipse di Pascuale 166 0 0 54355 Cabrera Alverez  Matias 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFG Fino Geldings Championship Enigma del Sayan 185 2 20 54913 Medina Rolan Manuel 52005 De Varona  Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFG Fino Geldings Championship Indigo de Puerta del Sol 156 DQ 0 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 52855 & 48568  Sandra Yepes & Diana Cano 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFG Fino Geldings Championship Olympico De Olleb 544 0 0 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel 38059 and 51282 Escudero  Luis Joel and Valeria Garcia 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOCFG Fino Geldings Championship Salomon de Olleb 461 1 24 51482 Alzate  Gustavo 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 Cielo de Tambores de San Sebastian 513 5 8 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 4 12 53738 Richardson  Aniya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 Diseño de Valparaiso 179 2 20 52019 Appleton  Antonella 49153 Clyne  Reginald 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 La Certeza de Tormento 496 6 4 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 and 53044 Gomez  Angelina and Grace Rodriguez 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 Natalia del Seminole 493 3 16 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 53133 Elizabeth Mena 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 Quinto Rey de Zurita 137 1 24 48735 Zurita  Nalanie 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1315 Fino Jr 13-15 Travieso de JH 456 7 0 54656 Reyes Camila 5717 and 18189 Reyes  Humberto and Eva Lopez 5717 Reyes  Humberto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1617 Fino Jr 16-17 Desafío de La Promesa 176 4 12 47855 Appleton  Gabriela 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1617 Fino Jr 16-17 El Amanecer DeNuestraVida 478 2 20 42473 Garcia  Samantha 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1617 Fino Jr 16-17 Notario HaciendaSalamanca 524 1 24 49832 Miranda  Angelica 2913 Adrian  Pedro J 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1617 Fino Jr 16-17 Olympico De Olleb 544 3 16 52939 Valdivia  Emily 38059 and 51282 Escudero  Luis Joel and Valeria Garcia 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF1317 Fino Jr Championship 13-17 Cielo de Tambores de San Sebastian 513 4 12 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF1317 Fino Jr Championship 13-17 El Amanecer DeNuestraVida 478 1 24 42473 Garcia  Samantha 52437 Hacienda Nuestra Vida 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF1317 Fino Jr Championship 13-17 La Certeza de Tormento 496 7 0 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 and 53044 Gomez  Angelina and Grace Rodriguez 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF1317 Fino Jr Championship 13-17 Natalia del Seminole 493 2 20 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 53133 Elizabeth Mena 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF1317 Fino Jr Championship 13-17 Notario HaciendaSalamanca 524 3 16 49832 Miranda  Angelica 2913 Adrian  Pedro J 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF1317 Fino Jr Championship 13-17 Olympico De Olleb 544 0 0 52939 Valdivia  Emily 38059 and 51282 Escudero  Luis Joel and Valeria Garcia 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo Fantasia de Yarumalito 585 1 12 49692 Lozada-Espino  Brayan 54115 Criadero La Cristalina 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo Flamenca Dos de Mayo 452 3 8 36946 Garay  Espiridion 2336 Hernandez  Mario E. 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo Hechicera de Besilu 594 6 2 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr 53033 Hacienda Marin 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo La Bambina de St. Claire 171 4 6 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 41065 Saint Claire Livestock Investments 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo La Turbina del Castillo 170 7 0 54889 Varon Jhonatan 45203 Castillo  Adriana 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo Vega Sicilia Villa Gloria 189 2 10 35260 Conde  Carlos 35260 Carlos Conde 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM6184 Fino Mares 61-84 mo Zumi de Besilu 597 5 4 31594 Londono Luis S. 24981 Virgilio Gonzalez, Jr 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Atenas de JH 586 2 10 49692 Lozada-Espino  Brayan 46883 Torres  Jose 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Bendicion de La Posada 180 0 0 17541 Rosado  Pedro J. 54045 Urrea  Fernan 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Cattleya de La Herencia 490 6 2 49832 Miranda  Angelica 52375 Ortiz  Amalia 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Cleopatra de Villa Sar 191 1 12 49989 Gomez  Osiris 52460 Melanie Berrio 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over La Certeza de Tormento 496 0 0 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 and 53044 Gomez  Angelina and Grace Rodriguez 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Natalia del Seminole 493 3 8 32282 Ruiz  Wilson 53133 Elizabeth Mena 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Pelegrina Dos dePotrillos 161 4 6 54355 Cabrera Alverez  Matias 54034 Lugo  Tabatha 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Sublime Condena 548 5 4 42281 Zapata  Julian 52984 Meza Raul 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFM85 Fino Mares 85 mo and over Sucesora de JG Siete 130 7 0 54889 Varon Jhonatan 49630 Goez Jaime 54889 Varon Jhonatan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFS6184 Fino Stallions 61-84 mo Jerarca de JH 582 1 12 21348 Espino  Juan 46883 and 21348 Torres  Jose and Juan Espino 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFS6184 Fino Stallions 61-84 mo Travieso de JH 456 2 10 50131 Sotelo  Ricardo 5717 and 18189 Reyes  Humberto and Eva Lopez 5717 Reyes  Humberto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFS85 Fino Stallions 85 mo and over El Patron de M.S. 595 4 6 53947 Baro Arcia  Diego 47875 Century Investors LLC 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFS85 Fino Stallions 85 mo and over Preludio Del Danubio 499 3 8 38149 Santiago  Raul 13976 Hernando Gutierrez 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFS85 Fino Stallions 85 mo and over Tobolito de Las Monarcas 474 1 12 35260 Conde  Carlos 52928 Convers  Jairo Alonso 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OCFS85 Fino Stallions 85 mo and over Vicario Royal 172 2 10 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 41065 Saint Claire Livestock Investments 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Arsenal de Redfish 491 3 16 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Bendicion de La Posada 180 0 0 54047 Urrea  Samantha 54045 Urrea  Fernan 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Cleopatra de Villa Sar 191 2 20 48882 Berrio  Valerie 52460 Melanie Berrio 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Eclipse di Pascuale 166 0 0 53586 Maiben-Frank Katherine 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Enigma de AF 160 0 0 53221 Nieves  Katherine 53221 Nieves  Katherine 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Folclórico de la Libertad 528 5 8 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Intelectual de Cuatro  G 542 0 0 53793 Castell  Sophia 53782 Castell Ediel 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 La Emperadora de JH 152 6 4 52694 Rodriguez  Daniella Marie 52694 Rodriguez  Daniella Marie 45211 Vasquez  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Original de La Botija 194 1 24 54174 Pallango  Kailey 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 7 0 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF1012 Fino Sub Jr 10-12 Vanidosa de Olleb 175 4 12 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF79 Fino Sub Jr 7-9 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 4 12 52624 Nelson  Kataleya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF79 Fino Sub Jr 7-9 Imagen de Rosa 153 5 8 52234 Yepez  Valeria 52234 Yepez  Valeria 52989 Aguado Duque  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF79 Fino Sub Jr 7-9 Pelegrina Dos dePotrillos 161 1 24 54858 Sakhrani Arianna 54034 Lugo  Tabatha 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF79 Fino Sub Jr 7-9 Salomon de Olleb 461 3 16 54315 Mendes  Julliana 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YCF79 Fino Sub Jr 7-9 Sofisticada de La Libertad 164 2 20 53203 Tobenas  Melody 6922 La Libertad Paso Fino 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Arsenal de Redfish 491 7 0 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Cleopatra de Villa Sar 191 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 52460 Melanie Berrio 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Eclipse di Pascuale 166 0 0 53586 Maiben-Frank Katherine 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Enigma de AF 160 0 0 53221 Nieves  Katherine 53221 Nieves  Katherine 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Folclórico de la Libertad 528 0 0 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Imagen de Rosa 153 0 0 52234 Yepez  Valeria 52234 Yepez  Valeria 52989 Aguado Duque  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Intelectual de Cuatro  G 542 0 0 53793 Castell  Sophia 53782 Castell Ediel 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 La Emperadora de JH 152 2 20 52694 Rodriguez  Daniella Marie 52694 Rodriguez  Daniella Marie 45211 Vasquez  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Original de La Botija 194 0 0 54174 Pallango  Kailey 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Pelegrina Dos dePotrillos 161 0 0 54858 Sakhrani Arianna 54034 Lugo  Tabatha 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Salomon de Olleb 461 4 12 54315 Mendes  Julliana 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Sofisticada de La Libertad 164 0 0 53203 Tobenas  Melody 6922 La Libertad Paso Fino 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 0 0 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYCF712 Fino Sub Jr Championship 7-12 Vanidosa de Olleb 175 3 16 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show Happy Steps Coqueta de VL 167 0 54068 Sanchez  Jack 45750 SMJ Corporation 37317 Ortiz  Victor
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show Happy Steps Tormenta de Luna 168 0 54544 Esquivel  Luke 54888 Elise Juliet Gonzalez 37317 Ortiz  Victor
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1214 International Paso Equitation 12-14 Cleopatra de Villa Sar 191 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 52460 Melanie Berrio 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1517 International Paso Equitation 15-17 Cattleya de La Herencia 490 3 16 49832 Miranda  Angelica 52375 Ortiz  Amalia 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1517 International Paso Equitation 15-17 Cielo de Tambores de San Sebastian 513 2 20 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1517 International Paso Equitation 15-17 Magistral de Doña Lola 495 4 12 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 Gomez  Angelina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1517 International Paso Equitation 15-17 Sonero de La Ilusion 505 1 24 48655 Nario  Daniella 48655 Nario  Daniella 284 De La Vega  Osvaldo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Codigo de Valparaiso 177 0 0 52605 Capo  Markus 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 1 24 52624 Nelson  Kataleya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Díseño de la Revancha 497 3 16 54219 Munoz  Mia 54217 Munoz  Jackelyn 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Eclipse di Pascuale 166 7 0 52901 Romero Campo  Sophie 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Fortuna de Castilla 523 0 0 54896 Gonzalez Annalise 50797 Juan Castilla Duarte 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Luciernaga de Los Dos Diamantes 195 6 4 52460 Berrio  Melanie 52460 Berrio Melanie 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Navideña del Paso 520 2 20 52412 Hernandez  Mila 52412 and 53016 Hernandez  Mila and Olga Guerra 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Pelegrina Dos dePotrillos 161 4 12 54858 Sakhrani Arianna 54034 Lugo  Tabatha 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Salomon de Olleb 461 5 8 54315 Mendes  Julliana 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE68 International Paso Equitation 6-8 Vanidosa de Guadalupe 540 0 0 54352 Ramos  Matthew 51110 Gavotti Camila 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1012 International Paso Equitation9-11 Arsenal de Redfish 491 1 24 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 53151 Alvarez  Sabrina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1012 International Paso Equitation9-11 Codigo de Valparaiso 177 4 12 54301 Mirabal  Vittoria 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1012 International Paso Equitation9-11 Salomon de Olleb 461 2 20 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54105 and 54106 Marin Jairo Alberto and Iris Yazmin Lesmes 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YIPE1012 International Paso Equitation9-11 Vanidosa de Olleb 175 3 16 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 46900 Ramirez  Octavio
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE1317 Paso Equitaion Championship 13-17 Bandolero de JH 510 3 16 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE1317 Paso Equitaion Championship 13-17 Magistral de Doña Lola 495 1 24 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 Gomez  Angelina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE1317 Paso Equitaion Championship 13-17 Sitiera de Rosa 543 4 12 53794 Castell  Isabella 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE1317 Paso Equitaion Championship 13-17 Sonero de La Ilusion 505 2 20 48655 Nario  Daniella 48655 Nario  Daniella 284 De La Vega  Osvaldo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 Desafío de La Promesa 176 6 4 54301 Mirabal  Vittoria 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 El Viajero del Castillo 469 2 20 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 Enigma del Sayan 185 5 8 53572 De Melo Jianna 52005 De Varona  Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 Fortuna de Castilla 523 7 0 54622 Morales Maddox 50797 Juan Castilla Duarte 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 Independencia de SantaAna 199 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 Intelectual de Cuatro  G 542 4 12 53793 Castell  Sophia 53782 Castell Ediel 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1012 Paso Equitation 10-12 Picasso de Gasparilla 463 3 16 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1315 Paso Equitation 13-15 Bandolero de JH 510 1 24 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1315 Paso Equitation 13-15 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 4 12 53738 Richardson  Aniya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1315 Paso Equitation 13-15 Magistral de Doña Lola 495 3 16 51365 Gomez  Angelina 51365 Gomez  Angelina 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1315 Paso Equitation 13-15 Mambisa de Poeta 178 6 4 52019 Appleton  Antonella 42910 and 42911 Gomez Lourdes and Marcelion Miyares 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1315 Paso Equitation 13-15 Sitiera de Rosa 543 5 8 53794 Castell  Isabella 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE1315 Paso Equitation 13-15 Sonero de La Ilusion 505 2 20 48655 Nario  Daniella 48655 Nario  Daniella 284 De La Vega  Osvaldo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Bolerina de Bella Vista 196 1 24 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Codigo de Valparaiso 177 0 0 53729 Fleites Sarah 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Detalle Sencillo de MR 159 6 4 52861 Paredes  Sophia 52861 and 52862 Paredes  Sophia and Leilani 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 3 16 52624 Nelson  Kataleya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Díseño de la Revancha 497 2 20 54219 Munoz  Mia 54217 Munoz  Jackelyn 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Eclipse di Pascuale 166 0 0 52901 Romero Campo  Sophie 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 La Propuesta de  Atributo 163 5 8 53203 Tobenas  Melody 53201 Tobenas   Antonio 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Navideña del Paso 520 4 12 52412 Hernandez  Mila 52412 and 53016 Hernandez  Mila and Olga Guerra 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPE79 Paso Equitation 7-9 Rumorosa de Terranova 547 7 0 53473 Franco  Camila 50333 Juan Lillian 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Bolerina de Bella Vista 196 3 16 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Detalle Sencillo de MR 159 0 0 52861 Paredes  Sophia 52861 and 52862 Paredes  Sophia and Leilani 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Díseño de la Revancha 497 0 0 54219 Munoz  Mia 54217 Munoz  Jackelyn 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Eclipse di Pascuale 166 0 0 52901 Romero Campo  Sophie 52912 and 52911 Di Pascuale  Giovanni and Katiuska Asuaje 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 El Viajero del Castillo 469 2 20 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Enigma del Sayan 185 0 0 53572 De Melo Jianna 52005 De Varona  Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Independencia de SantaAna 199 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Intelectual de Cuatro  G 542 4 12 53793 Castell  Sophia 53782 Castell Ediel 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 La Propuesta de  Atributo 163 0 0 53203 Tobenas  Melody 53201 Tobenas   Antonio 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Navideña del Paso 520 7 0 52412 Hernandez  Mila 52412 and 53016 Hernandez  Mila and Olga Guerra 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Picasso de Gasparilla 463 0 0 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPE712 Paso Equitation Championshio Sub Jr 7-12 Rumorosa de Terranova 547 0 0 53473 Franco  Camila 50333 Juan Lillian 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR1317 Performance Championship Jr 13-17 Barba Negra de Paz 129 1 24 52693 Gomez  Chloe 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR1317 Performance Championship Jr 13-17 Mohana de Kike 494 2 20 54152 Rivero  Mila 54152 and 54467 Rivero  Mila and Carlos 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR1317 Performance Championship Jr 13-17 Semiramis La Presumida 480 3 16 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Atrevida de Mis Amores 183 3 16 52598 Castaneda  Kamilah 52598 and 52597 Castaneda Kamilah and Marilyn Castaneda 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Capitán de JNJ 534 1 24 54005 Murray  Rosalia Rene 54003 Perez  Francisco 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Codigo de Valparaiso 177 7 0 53728 Fleites Sophia 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro



9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Díseño de la Revancha 497 0 0 54219 Munoz  Mia 54217 Munoz  Jackelyn 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 0 0 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 La Abundancia de O.L. 492 0 0 53441 Arcos  Alyson 53441 Arcos  Alyson 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 La Chacha de United 192 4 12 54323 Paez  Emily 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 La Florencia del Conde 489 0 0 54315 Mendes  Julliana 54278 Criadero Vm 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Milonga de Santa Fe 462 0 0 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54278 Criadero VM 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPPR713 Performance Championship Sub Jr 7-12 Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 2 20 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRSCG4960 Performance Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Indigo de Puerta del Sol 156 1 12 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 52855 & 48568  Sandra Yepes & Diana Cano 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRS Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Centauro Del Rio 509 2 20 35260 Conde  Carlos 20636 Del Rio Guillermo 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRS Performance Colts/Stallions Championship El Palmar de P.R. 527 3 16 9900 Duque  Edgar 48244 and 50861 Lapeyre  Alexis and Lucy Herrera 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRS Performance Colts/Stallions Championship Siciliano de la Botija 454 1 24 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 39304 Sotolongo Osvaldo 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRF3648 Performance Fillies 36-48 mo Leyenda de Bella Vista 131 1 12 37706 Avila Anibal 20228 Tano Mario 37706 Avila Anibal
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRF4960 Performance Fillies 49-60 mo Victoria de Castilla 281 1 12 47375 Alvizua  Melvin 50797 Duarte Juan Castilla 47375 Alvizua  Melvin
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Havana de Besilu 596 0 0 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr 15956 Besilu 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship La Abundancia de O.L. 492 7 0 32282 Ruiz  Wilson 53441 Arcos  Alyson 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship La Fantastica Del Rio 508 0 0 35260 Conde  Carlos 20636 and 20651 Del Rio Guillermo and Mayra 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Leyenda de Bella Vista 131 3 16 37706 Avila Anibal 20228 Tano Mario 37706 Avila Anibal
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Mohana de Kike 494 0 0 39974 Jaramillo  William 54152 and 54467 Rivero  Mila and Carlos 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Soñadora del Conde 467 2 20 42281 Zapata  Julian 54124 Garcia Leonardo 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Venus del Mito 128 1 24 17541 Rosado  Pedro J. 51884 Suarez  Natalia 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRM Performance Fillies/Mares Championship Victoria de Castilla 281 4 12 47375 Alvizua  Melvin 50797 Duarte Juan Castilla 47375 Alvizua  Melvin
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRG6184 Performance Geldings 61-84 mo Adivino de San Isidro 530 1 12 9900 Duque  Edgar 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRG85 Performance Geldings 85 mo and over Suleiman de Nuestra Vida 501 1 12 52497 Galvis  Alvaro 46686 Mendez  Miriam 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRG Performance Geldings Championship Adivino de San Isidro 530 2 20 9900 Duque  Edgar 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPRG Performance Geldings Championship Suleiman de Nuestra Vida 501 1 24 52497 Galvis  Alvaro 46686 Mendez  Miriam 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1315 Performance Jr 13-15 Barba Negra de Paz 129 1 24 52693 Gomez  Chloe 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1315 Performance Jr 13-15 Mohana de Kike 494 2 20 54152 Rivero  Mila 54152 and 54467 Rivero  Mila and Carlos 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1315 Performance Jr 13-15 Semiramis La Presumida 480 3 16 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM6184 Performance Mares 61-84 mo Atrevida de Mis Amores 183 3 8 42281 Zapata  Julian 52598 and 52597 Castaneda Kamilah and Marilyn Castaneda 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM6184 Performance Mares 61-84 mo Havana de Besilu 596 1 12 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr 15956 Besilu 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM6184 Performance Mares 61-84 mo La Fantastica Del Rio 508 2 10 35260 Conde  Carlos 20636 and 20651 Del Rio Guillermo and Mayra 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM6184 Performance Mares 61-84 mo Mohana de Kike 494 4 6 39974 Jaramillo  William 54152 and 54467 Rivero  Mila and Carlos 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM6184 Performance Mares 61-84 mo Star Fire de Zurita 139 0 0 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM85 Performance Mares 85 mo La Abundancia de O.L. 492 3 8 32282 Ruiz  Wilson 53441 Arcos  Alyson 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM85 Performance Mares 85 mo Molinera de S.H. 134 4 6 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 53979 Valentina Florez 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM85 Performance Mares 85 mo Soñadora del Conde 467 1 12 42281 Zapata  Julian 54124 Garcia Leonardo 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRM85 Performance Mares 85 mo Venus del Mito 128 2 10 17541 Rosado  Pedro J. 51884 Suarez  Natalia 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRS6184 Performance Stallions 61-84 mo Siciliano de la Botija 454 1 12 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 39304 Sotolongo Osvaldo 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRS85 Performance Stallions 85 mo and over Centauro Del Rio 509 1 12 35260 Conde  Carlos 20636 Del Rio Guillermo 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRS85 Performance Stallions 85 mo and over El Palmar de P.R. 527 3 8 9900 Duque  Edgar 48244 and 50861 Lapeyre  Alexis and Lucy Herrera 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRS85 Performance Stallions 85 mo and over Implacable de JN 188 4 6 38149 Santiago  Raul 53217 Lazcano Samuel Rangel 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPRS85 Performance Stallions 85 mo and over Principe de Felipe Roman 539 2 10 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel 31500 Sigler Mike Jr 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 Atrevida de Mis Amores 183 6 4 52598 Castaneda  Kamilah 52598 and 52597 Castaneda Kamilah and Marilyn Castaneda 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 Capitán de JNJ 534 1 24 54005 Murray  Rosalia Rene 54003 Perez  Francisco 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 Codigo de Valparaiso 177 5 8 53728 Fleites Sophia 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 3 16 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 La Abundancia de O.L. 492 4 12 53441 Arcos  Alyson 53441 Arcos  Alyson 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 Milonga de Santa Fe 462 7 0 53388 Mendes  Isabella 54278 Criadero VM 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR1012 Performance SubJr 10-12 Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 2 20 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR79 Performance SubJr 7-9 Díseño de la Revancha 497 2 20 54219 Munoz  Mia 54217 Munoz  Jackelyn 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR79 Performance SubJr 7-9 La Chacha de United 192 1 24 54323 Paez  Emily 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPPR79 Performance SubJr 7-9 La Florencia del Conde 489 3 16 54315 Mendes  Julliana 54278 Criadero Vm 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPSCG3648 Pleasure Colts/Geldings 36-48 mo Resplandor de La Libertad 473 1 12 54472 Pelaez  Juanita 54470 Pelaez  Carlos Arturo 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPSCG4960 Pleasure Colts/Geldings 49-60 mo Misionero de JH 455 1 12 5717 Reyes  Humberto 5717 and 18189 Reyes  Humberto and Eva Lopez 5717 Reyes  Humberto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPS Pleasure Colts/Stallions Championship Ambicioso de Dulce Shirly 154 0 0 26170 Hernandez  Carlos H. 45831 Aviles Rafael 26170 Hernandez  Carlos H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPSF3648 Pleasure Fillies 36-48 mo Cristina de Los Reyes 459 2 10 35260 Conde  Carlos 24654 and 24665 Reyes Christina & Natalie 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPSF3648 Pleasure Fillies 36-48 mo Jade de JH 587 1 12 54917 Rios Orlando 46883 Torres  Jose 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPSF4960 Pleasure Fillies 49-60 mo Hechicera de BellaVista 181 1 12 17541 Rosado  Pedro J. 20228 Tano  Mario 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPM Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Caprichosa de RY 465 4 12 42281 Zapata  Julian 42162 Ry Farms Ny LLC 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPM Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Cristina de Los Reyes 459 1 24 35260 Conde  Carlos 24654 and 24665 Reyes Christina & Natalie 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPM Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Hechicera de BellaVista 181 0 0 17541 Rosado  Pedro J. 20228 Tano  Mario 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPM Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Jade de JH 587 2 20 54917 Rios Orlando 46883 Torres  Jose 21348 Espino  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPM Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Molinera de Cazalla 151 3 16 38149 Santiago  Raul 51306 Cerdan-Cifuentes  Karen 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHOPPM Pleasure Fillies/Mares Championship Rojita del Paso 498 7 0 39974 Jaramillo  William 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG6184 Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Canelo del Conde 162 1 12 40382 Pineda  Jorge H. 54859 Paredes Esperanza 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG6184 Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Huracan de Pascar 487 3 8 39974 Jaramillo  William 46169 Pastrana  Hector J. 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG6184 Pleasure Geldings 61-84 mo Picasso de Gasparilla 463 2 10 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG85 Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and over Codigo de Valparaiso 177 1 12 52497 Galvis  Alvaro 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG85 Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and over Desafío de DM 533 3 8 52172 Santiago  Juan 39227 Rivera Martin 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG85 Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and over Palestino de N.J. 466 2 10 42281 Zapata  Julian 42281 Julian Zapata 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG85 Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and over Ruidoso Dos C 203 0 0 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 54292 Casanas Gibert 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPG85 Pleasure Geldings 85 mo and over Tiroteo 511 0 0 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto 53450 Prieto  Mayra 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Canelo del Conde 162 4 12 40382 Pineda  Jorge H. 54859 Paredes Esperanza 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Codigo de Valparaiso 177 1 24 52497 Galvis  Alvaro 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Desafío de DM 533 0 0 52172 Santiago  Juan 39227 Rivera Martin 52172 Santiago  Juan
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Huracan de Pascar 487 2 20 39974 Jaramillo  William 46169 Pastrana  Hector J. 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Palestino de N.J. 466 7 0 42281 Zapata  Julian 42281 Julian Zapata 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Picasso de Gasparilla 463 3 16 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHAPPG Pleasure Geldings Championship Ruidoso Dos C 203 0 0 50757 Torres  Rafelix J 54292 Casanas Gibert 50757 Torres  Rafelix J
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1315 Pleasure Jr 13-15 Bandolero de JH 510 2 20 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1315 Pleasure Jr 13-15 Dulce Rey de Zurita 138 6 4 48736 Zurita  Naylah 48722 Zurita  Eric 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1315 Pleasure Jr 13-15 Resplandor de La Libertad 473 4 12 54472 Pelaez  Juanita 54470 Pelaez  Carlos Arturo 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1315 Pleasure Jr 13-15 Rumbera de JD 546 1 24 52692 Gomez  Sophie 52693 and 52692 Sophie and Chloe Gomez 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1315 Pleasure Jr 13-15 Rumorosa de Terranova 547 5 8 53561 Camaioni  Isabella 50333 Juan Lillian 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1315 Pleasure Jr 13-15 Sitiera de Rosa 543 3 16 53794 Castell  Isabella 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP1617 Pleasure Jr 16-17 Pinareño de Mayo 451 1 24 52137 Paez  Alyssa 2336 Hernandez Mario E 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM6184 Pleasure Mares 61-84 mo La Fantastica Del Rio 508 0 0 35260 Conde  Carlos 20636 and 20651 Del Rio Guillermo and Mayra 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM6184 Pleasure Mares 61-84 mo Victoriana de La Promesa 515 0 0 41379 Bernal  Edgar 41379 Bernal  Edgar 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM85 Pleasure Mares 85 mo and over Caprichosa de RY 465 2 10 42281 Zapata  Julian 42162 Ry Farms Ny LLC 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM85 Pleasure Mares 85 mo and over Molinera de Cazalla 151 1 12 38149 Santiago  Raul 51306 Cerdan-Cifuentes  Karen 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM85 Pleasure Mares 85 mo and over Rojita del Paso 498 4 6 39974 Jaramillo  William 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM85 Pleasure Mares 85 mo and over Sasha de VP 201 0 0 9621 Sanchez  Pedro 50316 Nazario  Victor 9621 Sanchez  Pedro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPM85 Pleasure Mares 85 mo and over Sitiera de Rosa 543 3 8 53924 Varon  Javier 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPS6184 Pleasure Stallions 61-84 mo Ambicioso de Dulce Shirly 154 1 12 26170 Hernandez  Carlos H. 45834 Aviles Rafael 26170 Hernandez  Carlos H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show OPPS6184 Pleasure Stallions 61-84 mo Pinareño de Mayo 451 0 0 52137 Paez  Alyssa 2336 Hernandez Mario E 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Benjamin de Arcoiris 200 0 0 54174 Pallango  Kailey 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Bolerina de Bella Vista 196 1 24 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Detalle Sencillo de MR 159 0 0 52861 Paredes  Sophia 52861 and 52862 Paredes  Sophia and Leilani 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 7 0 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Idilio de Colores 193 0 0 52875 Solorzano  Emma 54255 and 52875 Solorzano  Carlos and Emma 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Independencia de SantaAna 199 2 20 48882 Berrio  Valerie 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship La Propuesta de  Atributo 163 3 16 53203 Tobenas  Melody 53201 Tobenas   Antonio 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Maraquero de La Pincelada 529 4 12 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 48343 Ochoa  Valeria 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Picasso de Gasparilla 463 0 0 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Rojita del Paso 498 0 0 54901 Mossini Katherine 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Rumorosa de Terranova 547 0 0 53473 Franco  Camila 50333 Juan Lillian 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP712 Pleasure Sub Jr 7-12 Championship Victoriana de La Promesa 515 0 0 53804 Bernal  Victoria 41379 Bernal  Edgar 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Benjamin de Arcoiris 200 6 4 54174 Pallango  Kailey 54174 Pallango  Kailey 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Elegancia deHorizonHorses 516 2 20 53832 De La Fe  Amber 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Enigma del Sayan 185 0 0 53572 De Melo Jianna 52005 De Varona  Ranches 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Hechicera de BellaVista 181 0 0 54047 Urrea  Samantha 20228 Tano  Mario 17541 Rosado  Pedro J.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Idilio de Colores 193 4 12 52875 Solorzano  Emma 54255 and 52875 Solorzano  Carlos and Emma 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Independencia de SantaAna 199 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Maraquero de La Pincelada 529 5 8 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 48343 Ochoa  Valeria 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 10-12 Picasso de Gasparilla 463 3 16 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 53396 Ishutina  Miroslava 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Bolerina de Bella Vista 196 1 24 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Codigo de Valparaiso 177 4 12 53729 Fleites Sarah 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Detalle Sencillo de MR 159 3 16 52861 Paredes  Sophia 52861 and 52862 Paredes  Sophia and Leilani 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 La Propuesta de  Atributo 163 2 20 53203 Tobenas  Melody 53201 Tobenas   Antonio 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Rojita del Paso 498 5 8 54901 Mossini Katherine 53133 Mena  Elizabeth 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Rumorosa de Terranova 547 7 0 53473 Franco  Camila 50333 Juan Lillian 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Tormenta de Luna 168 0 0 54888 Gonzalez Elise Juliet 54888 Elise Juliet Gonzalez 37317 Ortiz  Victor
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YPP79 Pleasure Sub Jr. 7-9 Victoriana de La Promesa 515 6 4 53804 Bernal  Victoria 41379 Bernal  Edgar 35260 Conde  Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP13-17 Pleasure Youthr 13-17 Championship Bandolero de JH 510 2 20 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP13-17 Pleasure Youthr 13-17 Championship Pinareño de Mayo 451 3 16 52137 Paez  Alyssa 2336 Hernandez Mario E 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP13-17 Pleasure Youthr 13-17 Championship Rumbera de JD 546 1 24 52692 Gomez  Sophie 52693 and 52692 Sophie and Chloe Gomez 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP13-17 Pleasure Youthr 13-17 Championship Rumorosa de Terranova 547 7 0 53561 Camaioni  Isabella 50333 Juan Lillian 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYPP13-17 Pleasure Youthr 13-17 Championship Sitiera de Rosa 543 4 12 53794 Castell  Isabella 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTGMF Trocha & Galope Fillies/Mares Championship Dinastia de Villa Reina 507 1 24 51482 Alzate  Gustavo 48682 and 51042 Guerrero  Juan and Ruben Ochoa 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TGFM85 Trocha & Galope Mares 85 mo and over Dinastia de Villa Reina 507 1 12 51482 Alzate  Gustavo 48682 and 51042 Guerrero  Juan and Ruben Ochoa 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TSCG3660 Trocha Colts/Geldings 36-60 mo Nazario Rey del Norte 549 2 10 50174 Sacco  Nicole 50174 Sacco  Nicole 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TSCG3660 Trocha Colts/Geldings 36-60 mo Sobregiro de Rancho Faseki 136 1 12 53924 Varon  Javier 54815 Horse Farm Triple A 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTCSG Trocha Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Legado de Mi Luza 518 7 0 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTCSG Trocha Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Messi de Finca La Estrella 198 2 20 49989 Gomez  Osiris 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTCSG Trocha Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Nazario Rey del Norte 549 4 12 42281 Zapata  Julian 50174 Sacco  Nicole 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTCSG Trocha Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Sobregiro de Rancho Faseki 136 1 24 53924 Varon  Javier 54815 Horse Farm Triple A 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTCSG Trocha Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Tiempo de Las Jotas 526 3 16 42088 Rodriguez  Stephanie 54156 Criadero Acosta Family 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTMF Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Bonita de Gran Dinastia 182 7 0 53845 Camacho Aliyan 43414 Castano  Luis 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTMF Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Doña Bella 519 1 24 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto 54368 Valencia  Andrea 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTMF Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Gamberra de Santa Cecilia 502 2 20 53137 Osorio  Lukas 53137 Osorio  Lukas 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTMF Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Luciernaga de Los Dos Diamantes 195 0 0 49989 Gomez  Osiris 52460 Berrio Melanie 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTMF Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Ovacion de Sierra Nevada 460 4 12 51482 Alzate  Gustavo 54278 Criadero VM 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTMF Trocha Fillies/Mares Championship Primavera deLuxo Caujaral 464 3 16 52631 Melo  Valentina 52291 Daniella Clavijo 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM6184 Trocha Mares 61-84 mo Doña Bella 519 1 12 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto 54368 Valencia  Andrea 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM6184 Trocha Mares 61-84 mo Ovacion de Sierra Nevada 460 2 10 51482 Alzate  Gustavo 54278 Criadero VM 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM85 Trocha Mares 85 mo and over Bonita de Gran Dinastia 182 4 6 53845 Camacho Aliyan 43414 Castano  Luis 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM85 Trocha Mares 85 mo and over Dinastia de Villa Reina 507 5 4 48682 Guerrero  Juan 48682 and 51042 Guerrero  Juan and Ruben Ochoa 51482 Alzate  Gustavo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM85 Trocha Mares 85 mo and over Gamberra de Santa Cecilia 502 1 12 53137 Osorio  Lukas 53137 Osorio  Lukas 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM85 Trocha Mares 85 mo and over Luciernaga de Los Dos Diamantes 195 3 8 49989 Gomez  Osiris 52460 Berrio Melanie 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TFM85 Trocha Mares 85 mo and over Primavera deLuxo Caujaral 464 2 10 52631 Melo  Valentina 52291 Daniella Clavijo 45019 Tinoco  Luis A.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TS6184 Trocha Stallions 61-84 mo Messi de Finca La Estrella 198 1 12 49989 Gomez  Osiris 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TS85 Trocha Stallions 85 mo and over Legado de Mi Luza 518 2 10 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 53833 De La Fe Echevarria  Ambrosio 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TS85 Trocha Stallions 85 mo and over Tiempo de Las Jotas 526 1 12 42088 Rodriguez  Stephanie 54156 Criadero Acosta Family 14444 De La Vega  Joshua



9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGCSG Trote & Galope Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Egipto de Maria Isabela 550 5 8 42281 Zapata  Julian 50174 Sacco  Nicole 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGCSG Trote & Galope Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Embrujo de Villa Edelmira 538 2 20 51282 Garcia  Valeria 31500 Sigler Mike Jr 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGCSG Trote & Galope Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Jade de La Maestranza 135 1 24 53924 Varon  Javier 54815 Horse Farm Triple A 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGCSG Trote & Galope Colts/Geldings/Stallions Championship Tres Reyes de Nogales 165 4 12 54533 Giraldo   Jeronimo 52534 and 52535 Figueroa Adriana and Javier Sanchez 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGFM85 Trote & Galope Mares 85 mo and over Diosa de Villa Margarita 173 4 6 53095 Ortiz Danny 49640 Bermudez Kenny 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGFM85 Trote & Galope Mares 85 mo and over Galactica de La Estrada 174 2 10 49684 Bermudez  Victoria 53357 Gonzalez Francisco 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGFM85 Trote & Galope Mares 85 mo and over Gallardia de La Thania 512 3 8 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGFM85 Trote & Galope Mares 85 mo and over Montserrat del Paraiso 517 1 12 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto 53833  Ambrosio De La Fe Echevarria 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGS6184 Trote & Galope Stallions 61-84 mo Jade de La Maestranza 135 1 12 53924 Varon  Javier 54815 Horse Farm Triple A 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGS85 Trote & Galope Stallions 85 mo and over Egipto de Maria Isabela 550 3 8 50174 Sacco  Nicole 50174 Sacco  Nicole 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGS85 Trote & Galope Stallions 85 mo and over Embrujo de Villa Edelmira 538 1 12 51282 Garcia  Valeria 31500 Sigler Mike Jr 38059 Escudero  Luis Joel
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show TYGS85 Trote & Galope Stallions 85 mo and over Tres Reyes de Nogales 165 2 10 54533 Giraldo   Jeronimo 52534 and 52535 Figueroa Adriana and Javier Sanchez 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGMF Trote y Galope Fillies/Mares Championship Diosa de Villa Margarita 173 4 12 53095 Ortiz Danny 49640 Bermudez Kenny 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGMF Trote y Galope Fillies/Mares Championship Galactica de La Estrada 174 2 20 49684 Bermudez  Victoria 53357 Gonzalez Francisco 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGMF Trote y Galope Fillies/Mares Championship Gallardia de La Thania 512 3 16 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHTYGMF Trote y Galope Fillies/Mares Championship Montserrat del Paraiso 517 1 24 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto 53833  Ambrosio De La Fe Echevarria 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Candileja de Maria 488 0 54094 Coa  Sebastian 54093 Katherene Coa 32282 Ruiz  Wilson
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Canelo del Conde 162 0 53393 Paredes  Jordan 54859 Paredes Esperanza 40382 Pineda  Jorge H.
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Codigo de Valparaiso 177 0 54451 Bustamante   Anthony 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Desafío de La Promesa 176 0 53670 Gonzalez Ethan 52498 Gallego  Laura 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Discordia de Colores 504 0 54856 Vega Maidoris 52137 Paez  Alyssa 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Fortuna de Castilla 523 0 54896 Gonzalez Annalise 50797 Juan Castilla Duarte 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Independencia de SantaAna 199 0 54911 Adams Ava 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto La Chacha de United 192 0 54906 Padron Aranza 43224 Berrio  Jesus Alfonso 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Luciernaga de Los Dos Diamantes 195 0 54908 Fasce Martin. 52460 Berrio Melanie 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Mambisa de Poeta 178 0 54481 Castillo   Ines 42910 and 42911 Gomez Lourdes and Marcelion Miyares 52497 Galvis  Alvaro
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Marcelleza de La Reina 545 0 53835 Cadena  Alejandro 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Molinera de Cazalla 151 0 53047 Cerdan-Cifuentes  Samantha 51306 Cerdan-Cifuentes  Karen 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Poinciana de Molinero 531 0 54915 Alarcon Zahirah 53406 Corlione Isabella 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Regalo de Quisqueya 541 0 54352 Ramos  Matthew 54350 Ramos Luis 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Salome de Lusitania 157 0 54886 Lorenzo Adonis 52014 Jivanjee  Gianna 24981 Gonzalez Viligilo Jr
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Soñadora del Conde 467 0 54126 Garcia Lucca 54124 Garcia Leonardo 42281 Zapata  Julian
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YWCL Walk Carto Vanidosa de Guadalupe 540 0 54916 Blanco Calvin 51110 Gavotti Camila 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH1317 Youth Horsemanship Championship 13-17 Cielo de Tambores de San Sebastian 513 2 20 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH1317 Youth Horsemanship Championship 13-17 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 3 16 53738 Richardson  Aniya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH1317 Youth Horsemanship Championship 13-17 Marcelleza de La Reina 545 1 24 52692 Gomez  Sophie 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH1317 Youth Horsemanship Championship 13-17 Sitiera de Rosa 543 4 12 53794 Castell  Isabella 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH1317 Youth Horsemanship Championship 13-17 Sonero de La Ilusion 505 0 0 48655 Nario  Daniella 48655 Nario  Daniella 284 De La Vega  Osvaldo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 Bolerina de Bella Vista 196 3 16 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 El Viajero del Castillo 469 2 20 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 Idilio de Colores 193 4 12 52875 Solorzano  Emma 54255 and 52875 Solorzano  Carlos and Emma 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 Independencia de SantaAna 199 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 Navideña del Paso 520 0 0 52412 Hernandez  Mila 52412 Hernandez  Mila 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 Poinciana de Molinero 531 7 0 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 53406 Corlione Isabella 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show CHYH712 Youth Horsemanship Championship 7-12 Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 0 0 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH1315 Youth Horsemanship Jr. 13-15 Cielo de Tambores de San Sebastian 513 3 16 53450 Prieto  Mayra 53615 Prieto  Hilario 16896 Gutierrez  Augusto
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH1315 Youth Horsemanship Jr. 13-15 Dinastia Dos deLa Promesa 522 4 12 53738 Richardson  Aniya 41379 and 42105 Bernal  Edgar and Ciro 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH1315 Youth Horsemanship Jr. 13-15 Marcelleza de La Reina 545 1 24 52692 Gomez  Sophie 54196 Sophie And Chloe Gomez LLC 53285 Cadena  Luis Carlos
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH1315 Youth Horsemanship Jr. 13-15 Sitiera de Rosa 543 5 8 53794 Castell  Isabella 53794 and 53793 Castell  Isabella and Sophia 53924 Varon  Javier
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH1315 Youth Horsemanship Jr. 13-15 Sonero de La Ilusion 505 2 20 48655 Nario  Daniella 48655 Nario  Daniella 284 De La Vega  Osvaldo
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH1617 Youth Horsemanship Jr. 16-17 Discordia de Colores 504 1 24 52137 Paez  Alyssa 52137 Paez  Alyssa 38149 Santiago  Raul
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH10-12 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 10-12 El Viajero del Castillo 469 4 12 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 52603 Gonzalez  Matilda 24317 Suarez  Jaime Rafael
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH10-12 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 10-12 Fortuna de Castilla 523 6 4 54622 Morales Maddox 50797 Juan Castilla Duarte 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH10-12 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 10-12 Idilio de Colores 193 3 16 52875 Solorzano  Emma 54255 and 52875 Solorzano  Carlos and Emma 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH10-12 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 10-12 Independencia de SantaAna 199 1 24 48882 Berrio  Valerie 48646 Bonanza Equestrian Center Corp 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH10-12 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 10-12 Poinciana de Molinero 531 2 20 52766 Rodriguez  Matthew 53406 Corlione Isabella 9900 Duque  Edgar
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH10-12 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 10-12 Testimonio de NuestraVida 197 5 8 54333 Alvarez  Camila 54333 Camilla Alvarez 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH79 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 7-9 Bolerina de Bella Vista 196 1 24 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 52235 Gonzalez  Sabrina 49989 Gomez  Osiris
9288 11/22/2024 Hispanic Heritage Show YH79 Youth Horsemanship Sub Jr 7-9 Navideña del Paso 520 2 20 52412 Hernandez  Mila 52412 and 53016 Hernandez  Mila and Olga Guerra 14444 De La Vega  Joshua
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